UNOFFICIAL: G QR srisim-se

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENTD
SUANDNRD BANK OF HICKORY HILLS 5120897 -
WIHEREAS a
Patrick T. Mcshane and Jacqueline A, Mcshane, his wife
[1lincis 60462

Loaned
14743 Lakeview Drive, Orland Park,

TR SUM OF One Hundred Four Thousand Eight Hundred and no/100-----co-comen--ux -DOLLARS
Concaminium Rider and Adjustable Rate Loan fider as document 789334954 -

{ % _104,800.00 ), as evidenced by a note and mortgage execubed and delivered on

July 14, 1989 v which da duly recorded in the public records in the
Jurisdiction where the wmorbtgaged property is located, which note and lmrtgage arve hereby
incorporated aa a part. of thig instrument, ol —— e e e e
WHEREAS, the unclcnngnccl, Title Holder of sald premlses, has found it necessary and does
hereby tequest awnedification of the teris of said loan for the following reasons:
To change Lhe interest rate to 9.00% fixed;
To change the monthly principal and 1nLeresl payment to 31,050.55;
Ts.change Lhe firsl payment date to May 1, 1991 and the maturity data
ba qoril 1, 2006,
Parcel 1: Lot 95 of Greencaz!le, baing a Subdivision of part of the South ) of Section 10, Towship 36 North,

Range 12, East of the Third Prinzipal Meridian, in Cook County, 11linois.

Parcel 2: Easements for ingress ad egress for the benafit of Parcel 1 as crealed by Greencastle 4f%arat1on
of Covenants, Conditians and Restrictions recorded March 21, 1988 as Docurent Nurber 88115783, é}? .
Tax (0#27-10-422-001-0000 N Nt
WHEREAS, Lhe parties cdesire Lo restate the modified terms of said loan so thal thers
shall be no nisunderstanding of the nabtter:

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that, -as of the dale of this Agreement, > 1g1__ b gLy
of said indebtedness is QOne Hundred Threz Thousand Five Hundred Seventy- sub’%f. 103 78, 5?'
all of which Lthe undersigned promises Lo pay with interest at nine per- cenL(Q OO 3%

ba payable monthly/ One Thousand FifLly and Jb/TOD

S e A ey e B e g

1y
2y
3)

per annum untll padd, and that the same shall
............... AXNTARS, {$1,050.55-~---=--), par wonth beginning on the __ I5L day
ol May 19 91 ¢ Lo be applied [ixsl(tco interest and balance to principal plus
a sum estimated Lo be sufliclent to discharge E€A93 and insurance obhligations (which .
estimated sum iy be adjusted as necessary) with7tle balance of the indebtedness il nol :R
gooner paid, due and payable on ~April 1, 2005- . It is further agreed the borrower 13
shall pay to the note holder a late charge of 5% of anvemonthly instalipent not received C':j-'
within 15 days alter instalment is due, In all other respects said nortgage shall remain ;CB
in full force and effect. ¥
1
Signed, sealed and deliyered this _22nd  day of __ April 0 49 91 .
STANDARD BANK OF HIICKORY HILLS ' U
. DEPI-OL RECORDING 3 $13.25
¥ . THIBBB- TRen 8228 05,03/91 15.21:00
By
T - . -—————-———"—*~—*ﬂ9592*#-“f—~V-*424E-urﬁi£3591-53
. COOK COUMTY RECORDER
ATLEST 13y «
CONSENE TO LOAN MODIFICALION.
‘he undersigned endorser or endorseres, guaranLor or guarantors, or other secondary
obligor or obligors, including an original unreleased borrower or borrdwers, hereby consent
to the foregoing loan modification, Aﬁﬁﬁjj::::::) .
{é‘”" - ( SEAL)
Patrick 1. Mcbhane -
; hy
(SEAL)
This instrurent was prepared by & should be _
returned after recordation: { SEAT)
Dorothy L. .Bortscheller '
Standard Bank of Hickory Hills . C : . . -
2800 West 95th Street Signed and Sealed this 22nd day of Aprii, 1991,
Hickory Hiils, [1linois 60457 . -
%LMAM%J
Notary Public -7/ Is
OFFICIAL SEAL E)J ?
LAURA MARIERIPOLI . 70 n} 9 ¢
NOTARY.PUBLIC STATE OF {LLINOIS l
MHWWNMHPMTQMI




UNOFFICIAL COPY




